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Delftse Tegeltjestoernooi
14 April 2024 - 12:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HARIGA Sarah BFC BEL
2 BERENDS Carmen S.V.R NED 11 26/03/1994
3 DE JONG Cheryl SCHEDB NED 3 03/01/1995
4 GIL PASCUAL Águeda S.V.DFC NED
5 HOM Ans SCHEDJ NED 28 16/10/1964
6 KROESE Roos S.V.R NED 7 12/12/1996
7 LENGYEL Lilla SCHEDB NED 19 13/05/1974
8 MAMUZSICH Mara S.V.A NED 21 08/06/2009
9 ORLOVA Anna Marija SCHEA NED 17 20/11/2003
10 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 22 29/07/2008
11 REINECKE Liset SCHEDJ NED 28 27/08/1962
12 SANDERS Andrea ASSVE NED 25 25/04/2001
13 SCHAKENBOS Ymke S.V.DV NED 03/02/2004
14 VAN DER VEEN Ynet SCHERZ NED 9 23/07/1967
15 VISSER Tesla S.V.DFC NED 10/03/2001



2 pools
1 pool of 7 and 1 pool of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DE JONG Cheryl SCHEDB NED 3
2 KROESE Roos S.V.R NED 7
3 VAN DER VEEN Ynet SCHERZ NED 9
4 BERENDS Carmen S.V.R NED 11
5 ORLOVA Anna Marija SCHEA NED 17
6 LENGYEL Lilla SCHEDB NED 19
7 MAMUZSICH Mara S.V.A NED 21
8 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 22
9 SANDERS Andrea ASSVE NED 25
10 HOM Ans SCHEDJ NED 28
11 REINECKE Liset SCHEDJ NED 28
12 HARIGA Sarah BFC BEL
13 VISSER Tesla S.V.DFC NED
14 GIL PASCUAL Águeda S.V.DFC NED
15 SCHAKENBOS Ymke S.V.DV NED



WE
Delftse Tegeltjestoernooi
14 April 2024 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 10/11
Referee(s):

BERENDS Carmen S.V.R / NED

ORLOVA Anna Marija SCHEA / NED

DE JONG Cheryl SCHEDB / NED

PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT / NED

HARIGA Sarah BFC / BEL

REINECKE Liset SCHEDJ / NED

SANDERS Andrea ASSVE / NED

VISSER Tesla S.V.DFC / NED

Strip 12
Referee(s):

KROESE Roos S.V.R / NED

MAMUZSICH Mara S.V.A / NED

VAN DER VEEN Ynet SCHERZ / NED

HOM Ans SCHEDJ / NED

GIL PASCUAL Águeda S.V.DFC / NED

SCHAKENBOS Ymke S.V.DV / NED

LENGYEL Lilla SCHEDB / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KROESE Roos S.V.R NED 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 BERENDS Carmen S.V.R NED 7 1.00 31 9 +22 Advanced
3 MAMUZSICH Mara S.V.A NED 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
4 DE JONG Cheryl SCHEDB NED 5 0.71 31 22 +9 Advanced
5 ORLOVA Anna Marija SCHEA NED 5 0.71 30 25 +5 Advanced
6 VAN DER VEEN Ynet SCHERZ NED 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
7 SANDERS Andrea ASSVE NED 4 0.57 26 24 +2 Advanced
8 LENGYEL Lilla SCHEDB NED 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
9 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 3 0.43 23 23 0 Advanced
10 HOM Ans SCHEDJ NED 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
11 REINECKE Liset SCHEDJ NED 2 0.29 28 30 -2 Advanced
12 HARIGA Sarah BFC BEL 2 0.29 22 31 -9 Advanced
13 GIL PASCUAL Águeda S.V.DFC NED 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Advanced
14 SCHAKENBOS Ymke S.V.DV NED 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Advanced
15 VISSER Tesla S.V.DFC NED 0 0.00 8 35 -27 Advanced
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S.V.R / NED

S.V.ZT / NED

SCHEDB / NED

SCHEA / NED

BFC / BEL

S.V.DFC / NED

SCHEDB / NED

S.V.A / NED

S.V.DV / NED

SCHEDJ / NED

SCHERZ / NED

ASSVE / NED

SCHEDJ / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

S.V.R / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 DE JONG Cheryl SCHEDB NED 03/01/1995
2 BERENDS Carmen S.V.R NED 26/03/1994
3T KROESE Roos S.V.R NED 12/12/1996
3T VAN DER VEEN Ynet SCHERZ NED 23/07/1967
5 MAMUZSICH Mara S.V.A NED 08/06/2009
6 ORLOVA Anna Marija SCHEA NED 20/11/2003
7 LENGYEL Lilla SCHEDB NED 13/05/1974
8 HOM Ans SCHEDJ NED 16/10/1964
9 SANDERS Andrea ASSVE NED 25/04/2001
10 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 29/07/2008
11 REINECKE Liset SCHEDJ NED 27/08/1962
12 HARIGA Sarah BFC BEL
13 GIL PASCUAL Águeda S.V.DFC NED
14 SCHAKENBOS Ymke S.V.DV NED 03/02/2004
15 VISSER Tesla S.V.DFC NED 10/03/2001
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 11
Number of countries represented: 2

NED: 14 participants
BEL: 1 participants


